
2

3 6 -25 -6

579

529

563

563
2234

-40 -91 -122 -148

520

509

529

534
2092

-27 -79 -125 -177

533

508

514

508
2063

Kisser Olsen

Gnisten Damer

SKU 1

DM for hold i Roskilde 13. april 2022

Sølvmedaljer

Kathrine Lorenzen

Gerda Larsen

Kirsten Fogt

Karin Ecklon

Maja Høi

Sønderborg Damer

Bronzemedaljer

JKU 4

Claudine Lych

Anneline Jensen

Helga Johannsen

Dorthe Basland

JKU 1

Susanne Bøgelund Nielsen

Lykke Jørgensen

Sydals Damer

Guldmedaljer



-40 -86 -144 -184 -42 -82 -150 -185

520 518

514 520

502 492

520 525
2056 2055

-67 -134 -172 -218

493

493

522

514
2022

JKU 3
Kuglen

FKU 1 JKU 2

Anne Haals

Else Christensen

Grethe Madsen

Ketty Ravn

Helene Thygesen

Nr.6

Kirsten Mørch

Randi Slothuus

Anne Christina Jessen

Storebælt Damer Christiansfeld Damer

Marianne Rasmussen.

Marianne Kristensen

Tove Jensen

Nr. 4 Nr. 5

Damer

Kirsten Jensen



Herre

9 17 26 51

569

568

569

585

2291

24 19 27 48

584

555

568

581
2288

-13 -4 10 12

547

569

574

562
2252

Guldmedaljer

Holger Sørensen

Poul Erik Abrahamsen

FKU 2

Bronzemedaljer

0

OPK Odense Herre

Flemming Bystrup

Jørgen Svendsen

Leif J. Andersen

Poul Duelund

Sølvmedaljer

JKU 5
Midtals Herre

Gerhard Schmidt

Carsten Ploug

Børge Nielsen

Per Johansen

SKU 3
Gnisten

Jørgen Andersen

John Stenum



1 5 -2 0 -20 -23 -15 -7

561 540

564 557

553 Christian Larsen 568

562 568
2240 2233

16 -32 -26 -16 -54 -43 -22 -38

576 506

512 571

566 581

570 544
2224 2202

-18 -90 -94 -89

542

488

556

565
2151

Køge

Christiansfeld Herre Midtals Herre

Nr. 4 Nr. 5

SKU 4 JKU 8

Nr.6 Nr.7

Erik Waldemar

H.C.Lorensen

Jørgen Kjær

Hammelev

Helge Hansen

Per Basland

Preben Hansen

Joan Heskjær

Herre Herre

Gert Christensen

Kurt Nielsen

Jørgen Erik Christensen

Aksel Køster

Knud Erik Strandridder Kurt Skovmand

Nr. 8

SKU 5
Gnisten Herre

Jørn Andreasen Niels Martin Pedersen

Leif Krogh Svend Asmussen

Emil Andersen Otto Hymøller

JKU 7 JKU 6








